
1195 THIRD STREET
SUITE 310

NAPA, CA 94559
www.countyofnapa.org

Main: (707) 253-4580

Napa County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-0735

Status:Type: Report Agenda Ready

File created: In control:4/22/2023 Napa-Vallejo Waste Management Authority

On agenda: Final action:5/11/2023

Title: REQUESTED ACTION: Approval and authorization for the Chair to sign the Second Amendment to
Agreement No. 2020-03 with APTIM Environmental & Infrastructure LLC for routine and non-routine
environmental monitoring services at the American Canyon Sanitary Landfill and Devlin Road Transfer
Station sites, for the term July1, 2023 to June 30, 2024 with an annual amount not to exceed
$194,250. This is an increase of $10,550 over last year’s amount.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2nd Amendment.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Napa County Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

